MERCURY (W-200:<R1 [EFI))
Serial Mbr Range: 0231520 THRU 00031333 (LUS4)

FI33R

¥ IGMITION COILA/OLTAGE REGULATOR

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

| A

Qt Comment Footnote

2 10 99263 SCREW, VOLTAGE REGULATOR | 4
3 13 26932| LOCEMAASHER, [250] 4
4 23 1966141 SPACER 4
5 18736415 VOLTAGE REGULATOR 1
E 18717 |5EAL 1
7 83 96158 SO0LEMOID STARTER 2
i 23 2182864 SOLEMOID [OFF WHITE) 2
g2 10 31716|SCREW, [250-20 » .62]. STARTEF 3
3 84 338074 6W/IRE., [3.50 Inches) Black 1
10 1 56374 |NUT, [[250-20), SOLENOID SCREY 3
1 1 26419 NUT. [#8-32). SOLENOID TERMIN 4
12 1A 94330|NUT, [250-20, SOLENOID TERM | 4
13 24 E37394 ¥ HARMESS ASSEMBLY [H#2, 4 AMC|1
14 84 87373414 WIRE ASSEMBLY, [2.750 Inches] |1
14 84 838074 8WIRE ASSEMBLY, [Black- 3.5 IncH 2
15 84 88807A23| CABLE [3" - ELACK) 1
16 54 816311 |CABLE TIE, [8.00 Inches] AR
17 43542| COVER. IGNITION COIL 2
18 339 FIF0A13|IGNITION COIL ASSEMBLY B
15 10 30045 SCREW, [#10-32 » 2.125], IGNITIC|12
20 1 30073 WUT. (#10-32), COVER SCREW/G|14
21 24 8137154 3| CABLE KIT, HIGH TENSION 1
22 85 E370941) BOOT/TERMIMAL KIT.HIGH TE|&
23 33 13686 2| SPARK PLUG [MNGK #BLUSH] B
24 1 45076 NUT, (#10-32), IGHITION COIL TE|12
25 24 98807413 | CABLE ASSEMBLY (5-1/2" - BLAC|E
26 10 B3022| SCREW/, (H10-32 » .500), GROUNI 2
27 8144237 |COVER, COIL PLATE 1
28 10 814343 SCREW, (#1032 » 2.380). COVER | 4
25 85 97861 |INSULATOR 2




